Date

09/13/
15

09/18/
15

09/19/
15

09/19/
15

09/20/
15
09/27/
15
10/03/

15

10/04/
15

10/18/
15
10/25/
15

11/01/
15

11/08/
15

11/15/
15

04/24/
16
05/01/
16

05/14/
16

05/15/
16

05/27/
16
05/28/
16
05/29/
16
05/30/
16

06/04/
16

Time

1:30 PM CDT
12:00 AM
CDT
9:20 AM CDT
3:10 PM CDT
7:00 AM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
1:30 PM CST
2:00 PM CST
1:30 PM CST
9:30 AM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT
5:45 PM CDT
10:45 AM
CDT
8:45 AM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
6:00 PM CDT

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2003 Premier
Last Updated on May 22, 2024

Away Team

Synergy Green

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Wheaton Wings 12 Black

Panther U12 Orange

West Michigan Storm Black

Joga Bonito Red

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Oak Brook

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

GE Lakers Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

BERWYN BLAZERS

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Wheaton Wings

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

GE Lakers
NSA Force

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Sporting Blue Valley

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

sockers

Away

Scor
e

3

3

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Chicago Inter Black
NSA Force

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

sockers

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Wheaton Wings Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Synergy

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

sockers

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Chicago Fire Juniors North

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Playoff/Final

Team Chicago Academy-
2003 Premier

Hom

Scor

0

2

Result

Loss

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Loss
Tie
Loss
Win
Unscor
ed
Win
Loss
Tie
Tie
Loss
Loss
Tie

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Loss



06/08/ 6:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 1 Campton United 1 Tie

16 2003 Premier

06/12/ 2:00 PM CDT Wheaton Wings 4 Team Chicago Academy- 4 Tie
16 2003 Premier

06/12/ 5:00 PM CDT Synergy Green Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
16 2003 Premier ed
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